PLEASE BEAD ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM. 193		
APPLICATION- FLORIDA		
-FOR	Jim Smith Secretary of State	OCT 2.2 2002 9:33
	ISION OF CORPORATIONS	UL OZ NUV - drown U
1. DOCUMENT # L01000011125	J.	BYSECRETARY OF STATE
Name and Mailing Address		TALLAHASSEL, FYOND
	ลราเกตริติศิติ	
0011752 01 SP 0,370 **SNGLP 0615 60611	Acc+ .	
BASSOBE I LLC	OCT 2 9 2002	
C/O BARRY SIDEL	132 5 ¹ St) SACUMU DU DATA MATU DATU DATU DATU DATU MATU MATU MATU MATU MATU
ONE IMB PLAZA, STE. 2630 CHICAGO IL 60611		
		I ILGHISH GA DALEH HIRH ADINI DDNI DDNI DLIACH KACH KACH MUD MUDAF BAN IDDR
2. New Mailing Address		State/Country of Formation
733 5th Street	-	
City, State, Zip	5.	State/Country of Formation FL Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 07/10/2001
Principal Place of Business 3. New Principal Place of Business	an an tha an	FEI Number Applied For
C/O BARRY SIDEL		5-112029 Not Applicable
ONE IMB PLAZA, STE. 2630 CHICAGO IL 60611		CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Ag	St. M. Beach, FL33139	Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name		
SOTO, IRIS CO: B.T. Proper fires, UL CO: B.T. Proper fires, UL Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
-161 COLLINS AVE., SECOND FLOOR	; Brach, FL	
-MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 [1] tam	33139 ^{City}	FL Zip Code
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of $10-29-02$		
Signature of Registered Agent MUST SIGN Date 10-29-02		
11. Names and Street Addresses of Each Managing Member/Manager		
Title (c) Name of Managing	Street Address of Each	City / State / Zip
Members/Managers	Managing Member/Manager	
Member BArry Side	733 5th Street	Miami Beach, FL 33139
		<u>(1,1,2,2,2,2,2,2,1,2,2,2,2,1,2,2,2,2,1,2,2,2,2,2,1,2</u>
	5021	01900930
	03/36/	102 01211 0216
12. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver o	trustee empowered to execute this applicat	ion as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has all fees owed by the timited liability company have been paid. The as if made under oath.	peen eliminated, the limited liability company information indicated on this application is tru	name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that ue and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect
Signature of	10-29	-02_ Daytime Phone # 305-6043470
Managing Member/Manager		

BASSOBE I / BEACH APARTMENTS, LLC

733 5TH STREET Miami Beach, FL 33139 Telephone:305-604-3470 Facsimile:305-604-3425

Tuesday, October 29, 2002

Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Attn: Diane Cushing

Document#:L01000011125

Dear Ms. Cushing:

As per our phone conversation on 10/29/02 and as you had indicated find enclosed the completed application for reinstatement and copy of our cancelled check #1357 in the amount of \$50.00 (dollars) dated March 14, 2002; which the Dept. of State had kept.

In our conversation I mentioned to you that we never received the return of the incompleted first form that was submitted on March 14, 2002.

Please, notice address changes on form.

Sincerely

Iris Soto Comptroller

